
ReportName
Kalmar HC - Södertälje SK

2026-03-27 19:00 at Hatstore Arena

Slutspel HockeyAllsvenskan

Group No. 90133

Game No. 034 2026-03-27 17:54:14

Referee(s)

NORD, Mikael

WESSNER, Daniel

Linesman

AHLSTRÖM, André

ELMERSTIG, Nicklas

Team
Kalmar HC (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 DELIA,Collin 1994-06-20

GK 65 CRESPIN,Jacob 1998-09-30

1st line

LD 9 WESTLUND,Wilhelm 1995-03-15

RD 19 SUSTR,Andrej 1990-11-29

LW 21 STRUTHERS,Matthew 1999-12-26

CE 63 FONTEYNE,Matt 1997-11-30

RW 90 HAWEL,Liam 1999-04-18

2nd Line

LD 15 LERBY,Carl-Johan A 1997-07-07

RD 27 NILSSON,Henrik C 1991-05-05

LW 14 DIACO,George 2002-02-14

CE 22 WESTLUND,Gustaf 1997-12-12

RW 73 JOHANSSON,Valdemar 2003-08-05

3rd line

LD 5 ARONSSON,Tobias 1999-02-03

RD 48 NORIN,Eric 1991-10-22

LW 91 WESTLIN,Arvid 2005-09-19

CE 50 EKMARK,Elliot 2002-01-29

RW 68 LEVIN,Eddie 2000-04-01

4th line

RD 43 ECKMYHL,William 2000-03-21

LW 18 LINDÉN,Jesper 1998-05-08

CE 86 ESTEPHAN,Giorgio 1997-02-03

RW 71 OLSSON,Gabriel A 1997-10-15

Extra players

GK 31 MALMQVIST,Carl 2002-06-01

CE 11 WIGLEY,Mathias 1994-02-18

Team
Södertälje SK (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 53 WESTERHOLM,Niclas 1997-08-13

GK 73 HÄRENSTAM,Love 2007-01-18

1st line

LD 27 NORBE,Daniel 1995-08-22

RD 82 LAAVAINEN,Roope 1998-08-23

LW 8 WIÅ,William 1999-04-10

CE 9 ZACKRISSON,Patrik C 1987-03-27

RW 91 VANDERBECK,Andrew 1997-09-23

2nd Line

LD 5 AHNELÖV,Jonas 1987-12-11

RD 10 ÖHRQVIST,Felix 2006-07-24

LW 13 ERIKSSON,Henrik A 1990-04-15

CE 95 VÄYRYNEN,Teemu 1997-04-28

RW 45 DYK,Sebastian 1992-09-24

3rd line

LD 21 WINDLERT,Filip 1993-01-24

RD 44 ARELL,Niklas 1990-10-29

LW 12 LILJEGREN,Viktor 1994-04-28

CE 19 HARLESTAM,Hampus A 1993-03-26

RW 72 TEISSALA,Leevi 2001-01-05

4th line

LD 15 CARLSON,Albin 1994-03-15

LW 88 HOLST,Filip 2006-10-09

CE 23 ERIKSSON,William 1998-04-23

RW 28 HESSELVALL,Adam 2006-04-10

Extra players

RW 48 HALLQUISTH,Wilhelm 2005-03-02

Team Officials

Name Official Type

TUURALA, Viktor Head Coach

STYF, Oliver Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

JOHANSSON, Andreas Head Coach

GROSSMANN, Nicklas Assistant Coach


